2024 Miss Minnewaska Kids Fun Run

Join us for the 9th Annual Miss Minnewaska Kids Fun Run on Friday, July 5th 2024 on the beautiful shores of Lake Minnewaska in Starbuck!

WHEN: Friday, July 5th

TIME: REGISTRATION BEGINS at 9:00 am RACE STARTS at 9:30 am

WHERE: Waters Edge Parking Lot (Start and Finish)

WHAT/WHO: Children ages 14 and under are able to participate in a ½ mile or 1 mile race.

Parent Guardian Name:

| | raient Guardian Name | | _ |
|--|--|---|---|
| | Address: | | - |
| | Participant Name (1) | Age | - |
| | 1 Mile Participant (\$10) | 1/2 Mile Participant (\$10) | |
| | Participant Name (2) | Age | - |
| | 1 Mile Participant (\$10) | 1/2 Mile Participant (\$10) | |
| | Participant Name (3) | Age | - |
| | 1 Mile Participant (\$10) | 1/2 Mile Participant (\$10) | |
| | TOTAL: \$ | | |
| linnewaska Kids Fun Run Eve may hereafter accrue again ommerce and any and all spo | /legal guardian of the above-named partint, I hereby waive and release on behalf of the Miss Minnewaska Kids Fun Run eventonsors, their representatives and successfull responsibility for the care of supervisions. | of my child, any and all claims, and ca staff and its affiliates, their volunteers ors, by reason of my child's participati | uses of action, or liabilities which s, city of Starbuck, Chamber of on in said program. In addition, |
| Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian: | | Dat | e: |
| | Thank you to our Spon | sor: STARBUCK CLINIC | |

